
Pos
1
2
3
4

Nr.
172
160
171
174

Nome
Lauro Barbeito dos Santos
Rafael Augusto Sperendio
Luiz Fernando Costa Silva
Jorge Alexandre Afonso

Classe
A
B
C
C

Melhor Tm
1:38.482
1:45.391
1:47.261
1:47.493

Na volta
7
3
2
2

Dif
-

+6.909
+8.779
+9.011

2o. melhor
1:39.646
1:45.467
1:48.281
1:47.968

Melhor Spd
98,698
92,228
90,620
90,424

Modelo

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
Track

8A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

21/04/2022 16:42

Track Day Kings
Autodromo Capuava

21/04/2022

Impresso: 21/04/2022 16:54:06
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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